
Northwest
Tonya Priestley
Regional Sales Manager
+1 (503) 726-6819
Tonya.Priestley@amag.com

Jonathan Dupont
Senior Director,
Field Sales North America
+1 (571) 491-5724
Jonathan.Dupont@amag.com

Jonathan Dupont
Senior Director,
Field Sales North America
+1 (571) 491-5724
Jonathan.Dupont@amag.com

575 Canada
John A. Monticello
Regional Sales Manager
+1 (860) 576-1164
John.Monticello@amag.com

1300

Southwest
Ishuia Credit
Regional Sales Manager
+1 (831) 833-6817
Ishuia.Credit@amag.com

500 Central South
Jason Martin
Regional Sales Manager
+1 (817) 676-3113
Jason.Martin@amag.com

1100

Central West 550 Northeast Metro 600Central North 700

New England
Tim De Groot
Regional Sales Manager
+1 (416) 706-1147
Tim.Degroot@amag.com

1700

Mid-Atlantic/Federal

Anthony Fisher
Regional Sales Manager
+1 (248) 825-1017
Anthony.Fisher@amag.com

800

Southeast
Nick Gentleman
Regional Sales Manager
+1 (239) 940-0777
Nicholas.Gentleman@amag.com

1000

Mid-Atlantic/Federal
Inside Business 
Development Manager
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United States & Canada 
Regional Sales Team

Ishuia Credit
Regional Sales Manager
+1 (831) 833-6817
Ishuia.Credit@amag.com


